Tips that correspond to high power can
be used up to 150% power setting.
150%
* The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.
* The direction of the tip’s angle is defined by the tip’s anterior view.
P 5%-100%
P 5%-100%
P 5%-100%
* The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.
V-P11R/L, V-P12 can be used only for VarioSurg3.
• Plastic Tip is not included  *Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
* The direction of the tip’s curve is defined by the tip’s anterior view.
(From above)
(From above)
E 5%-50%
E 5%-50%
E 5%-50%
E 5%-50%
ScraperUltrasonic Surgery Tips (TiN coating)
• Triple sided edge spatula tip
SG3 Z305104MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%SPower Setting Power Setting
• Edge spatula tip
SG4 Z305105MODEL ORDER CODE
• Rounded edge spatula tip
SG5 Z305106MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
10%-80%S
Bone SurgeryUltrasonic Surgery Tips (TiN coating)
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9mm from top of tip  • Five teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG1 Z305101MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%SPower Setting
150%
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9mm from top of tip  • Five teeth; 0.6mm thick
H-SG1 Z305151MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-150%S
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9mm from top of tip  • Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG8 Z305109MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
150%
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9mm from top of tip  • Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
H-SG8 Z305155MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-150%S
• Dots mark 3, 6, 9, 12 and 15mm from top of tip  • Five teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG1A Z305138MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Right curved tip*  • Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG2R Z305102MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Left curved tip*  • Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG2L Z305103MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
150%
150%
• Dots mark 3, 6, 9, 12 and 15mm from top of tip  • Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG8A Z305139MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
Socket Lift (Crestal Aproach)Ultrasonic Surgery Tips
• Internal irrigation
SCL1 Z305101MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coated
SCL1D Z305151MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coated
SCL4D Z305109MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Internal irrigation
SCL5 Z305155MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coated
SCL2D Z305138MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
• Internal irrigation
SCL3 Z305102MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coated
SCL3D Z305103MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Internal irrigation  • Diamond coated
SCL5D Z305139MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Left curved tip*  • Five teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG14L Z305123MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Dot mark 3mm from top of tip  • Five teeth; 0.8mm thick
SG19 Z305135MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Right curved tip*  • Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
H-SG8R Z305156MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-150%S
• Left curved tip*  • Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
H-SG8L Z305157MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-150%S
• Right curved tip*  • Five teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG14R Z305122MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Dots mark 3, 6 and 9mm from top of tip  • Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG58 Z305141MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Dots mark 2 and 4mm from top of tip  • Three teeth; 0.6mm thick
SG68 Z305143MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Sharp edge  • 0.5mm thick
SG30 Z305137MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
Sinus LiftUltrasonic Surgery Tips (Diamond coating)
SG6D Z305107MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
SG7D Z305108MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
ExtractionUltrasonic Surgery Tips (TiN coating)
 • 0.7mm thick
SG17 Z305132MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-80%S
• Right angled tip*  • 0.7mm thick
SG18R Z305133MODEL ORDER CODE
• Left angled tip*  • 0.7mm thick
SG18L Z305134MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
10%-50%S
ø2.4mm
ø3.4mm
ø2.4mm
ø3.5mm
ø2.1mm
ø2.9mm
ø4mm
ø3mm
ø4.3mm
ø2.7mm
Sinus Membrane DetachmentUltrasonic Surgery Tips
• Flat circular convex elevator  • Angled at 90°
SG9 Z305110MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S Power Setting
• Flat circular convex elevator  • Angled at 135°
SG10 Z305111MODEL ORDER CODE
• Cone compressor
SG11 Z305112MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
10%-50%S
Implant PreparationUltrasonic Surgery Tips (Diamond coating)
• Diameter of the tip end; 0.7mm
SG15A Z305124MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
• Diameter of the tip end; 1.3mm
SG15B Z305125MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
• Diameter; 2.6mm
SG16B Z305129MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
• Diameter of the tip end; 0.9mm
SG15C Z305126MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
• Diameter of the tip end; 1.3mm
SG15D Z305127MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
• Diameter; 2.0mm
SG16A Z305128MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
Perio (Root Planing)Ultrasonic Tips
• Straight tip
P20-S Z305114MODEL ORDER CODE
• Right curved tip*
P25R-S Z305115MODEL ORDER CODE
• Left curved tip*
P25L-S Z305116MODEL ORDER CODE
ScalingUltrasonic Tips
G-1S Z305113MODEL ORDER CODE
10%-50%S
Tip KitsUltrasonic Surgery Tips
Contents  • H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11  • Tip holder
Basic H-S Kit Y1002775MODEL ORDER CODE
Contents  • SG1, SG2R, SG4, SG2L, SG6D  • Tip holder
Bone Cut Kit Y900688MODEL ORDER CODE
Contents  • SCL1D, SCL2D, SCL1  • VS Tip Wrench  • Tip holder  • Manual
Socket Lift Kit
for Regular Size Implant Y1002841MODEL ORDER CODE
Contents  • SG1, SG3, SG6D, SG9, SG10, SG11  • Tip holder
Sinus Lift Kit Y900689MODEL ORDER CODE
Contents  • G1-S, E30RD-S, E30LD-S, E31D-S, E32D-S  • Tip holder
Endo-S Kit Y900691MODEL ORDER CODE
Contents  • SG15A, SG15B, SG16A, SG16B  • Tip holder
Implant
Preparation Kit Y900774MODEL ORDER CODE
Contents  • SCL2D, SCL3D, SCL4D, SCL3  • VS Tip Wrench  • Tip holder  • Manual
Socket Lift Kit
for Wide Size Implant Y1002842MODEL ORDER CODE
EndodonticsUltrasonic Surgery Tips (Diamond coating)
• For posterior teeth (right angled)
E30RD-S Z305118MODEL ORDER CODE
• For posterior teeth (left angled)
E30LD-S Z305119MODEL ORDER CODE
• For anterior and posterior teeth (70˚)
E31D-S Z305120MODEL ORDER CODE
• For anterior teeth (90˚)
E32D-S Z305121MODEL ORDER CODE
(From above)
(From above)
P 5%-100%
Maintenance (V-Tip)Ultrasonic Tips
• Plastic Tip is not included  • Includes E-Tip replacement wrench
V10-S Z305117MODEL ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3  • V10-S holder is not included
V-P10 Y900184MODEL ORDER CODE
• Right curved type*  • Pack of 3  • V10-S holder is not included
V-P11R Y1002165MODEL ORDER CODE
• Left curved type*  • Pack of 3  • V10-S holder is not included
V-P11L Y1002166MODEL ORDER CODE
• Pack of 3  • V10-S holder is not included
V-P12 Y1002167MODEL ORDER CODE
Spare Parts
MODEL ORDER CODEPRODUCTS
Z217399
MODEL ORDER CODEPRODUCTS
10000977
MODEL ORDER CODEPRODUCTS
Z305350
MODEL ORDER CODEPRODUCTS
Tips Holder 20001327
E Tip
Replacement Wrench
For V10-S
Tip Wrench
(CR-30)
VS Tip Wrench
For SG1A, SG8A (CR-40)
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector 101100
SURGICAL
S
U
R
G
IC
A
L